
FIXTURES FOR SATURDAY 18th JUNE 2016 

RUGBY vs RIVERVIEW, GRAMMAR, KINGS, BARKER, KNOX & TRINITY 

Team Opposition Venue Time 
Bus to 
Venue 

Bus to 
SJC 

Bus to 
View 

Lunch 

1st XV Riverview Riverview 1 3.15pm   12noon Y9 Ref – 11.30am 

2nd XV Riverview Riverview 1 2.00pm   12noon Y9 Ref – 11.30am 

3rd XV Grammar SJC No 1 10.00am   1.15pm Food Van 

4th XV Riverview  Riverview  1 1.00pm    12noon Food Van 

5th XV Riverview Riverview  1 12.00pm   11.00am Food Van 

6th XV Kings 5  JS White 11.00am 8.45am  12.25pm Food Van 

7th XV Riverview 6 Riverview  1 10.00am   9.00am Food Van 

8th XV Grammar 2 SJC No 1 9.00am   1.15pm Food Van 

9th XV Riverview 7 Riverview  4A 10.00am    9.00am Food Van 

10th XV Barker  TGS No 1 9.00am 6.45am 10.10am 1.15pm Food Van 

11th XV Riverview 9 Riverview 4A 9.00am 8.00am 10.10am 1.15pm Food Van 

12th XV Kings JS White 10.00am 8.45am  12.25pm Food Van 

16A Riverview Riverview 1 11.00am   10.00am Food Van 

16B Barker  TGS No 1 8.00am 6.45am 10.10am 1.15pm Food Van 

16C Grammar SJC No 1 12.00pm   2.00pm Food Van 

16D Riverview  Riverview 4A 1.00pm   12noon Food Van 

16E Riverview  Riverview 4A 12.00pm   11.00am Food Van 

16F Barker Barker Oval 8.00am 6.45am 9.10am 1.15pm Food Van 

16G Grammar SJC No 2 11.00am   1.15pm Food Van 

16H Kings Doyle 4 10.00am  8.45am  12.25pm Food Van 

15A Riverview Riverview 4B 12.00pm   11.00am Food Van 

15B Riverview Riverview 4B 11.00am   10.00am Food Van 

15C Grammar SJC No 1 11.00am   1.15pm Food Van 

15D Riverview Riverview 4B 10.00am   9.00am Food Van 

15E Grammar (10s) SJC No 2 12.00pm   2.00pm Food Van 

15F Riverview Riverview 4B 9.00am 8.00am 10.10am 1.15pm Food Van 

15G Knox SJC No 4 12.00pm    2.00pm Food Van 

14A Riverview Riverview 4A 11.00am   10.00am Food Van 

14B Riverview Riverview 6 10.00am   9.00am Food Van 

14C Grammar SJC No 1 8.00am   1.15pm Food Van 

14D Riverview Riverview 6 9.00am 8.00am 10.10am 1.15pm Food Van 

14E Grammar SJC No 2 10.00am   1.15pm Food Van 

14F Riverview E Riverview 6 8.00am 7.00am 9.10am 1.15pm Food Van 

14G Grammar SJC No 2 9.00am   1.15pm Food Van 

13A Riverview Riverview 5 1.00pm   12noon Food Van 

13B Riverview Riverview 5 12.00pm   11.00am Food Van 

13C Grammar SJC No 4 11.00am   1.15pm Food Van 

13D  Riverview  Riverview 5 11.00am   10.00am Food Van 

13E Grammar SJC No 4 10.00am   1.15pm Food Van 

13F Riverview E Riverview 4B 1.00pm   12noon Food Van 

13G Grammar SJC No 4 9.00am   1.15pm Food Van 

13H Trinity TGS No 3 9.00am  6.45am 10.10am 1.15pm Food Van 
 

AFL 

Team Opposition  Venue Time Bus To View Lunch 

Opens Training  College A/B/C 8.30 - 10.30am 1.15pm Food Van 
 

CROSS COUNTRY  

Host Venue Type Time 
Bus To 
Venue 

Bus to 
SJC 

Bus to 
View 

Lunch 

Trinity Ewen Park Relay  9.00am 8.00am 10.15am 1.15pm Food Van 



FOOTBALL vs RIVERVIEW 

Team Opposition Venue Time 
Bus to 
Venue 

Bus to 
SJC 

Bus to 
View 

Lunch 

1st XI Riverview Lower Park 11.15am   2.00pm Food Van 

2nd XI Riverview Lower Park 10.00am   2.00pm Food Van 

3rd XI Riverview Lower Park 9.00am   1.15pm Food Van 

4th XI Riverview SJC No 3 10.00am   1.15pm Food Van 

5th XI Riverview Riverview 1B 10.00am   9.00am Food Van 

6th XI Riverview Riverview 1B 8.00am 7.00am 9.10am 1.15pm Food Van 

16A Riverview SJC No 3 9.00am   1.15pm Food Van 

16B Riverview Riverglade Reserve 11.00am   1.15pm Food Van 

16C Riverview Riverglade Reserve 10.00am   1.15pm Food Van 

15A Riverview Lower Park  8.00am   1.15pm Food Van 

15B Riverview Riverview 2B 10.00am   9.00am Food Van 

14A Riverview SJC No 3 8.00am   1.15pm Food Van 

14B Riverview Riverglade Reserve 9.00am   1.15pm Food Van 

13A Riverview Riverglade Reserve 8.00am   1.15pm Food Van 

13B Riverview SJC No 3 12.00pm   2.00pm Food Van 

13C Riverview SJC No 3  11.00am   1.15pm Food Van 

 

TENNIS  
Team Opposition Venue Time Bus to View Lunch 

1st & 2nd   Riverview  Riverview 6 - 9 11.30am – 1.30pm 10.45am Food Van 

Year 8A & B Internals  SJC Courts 1 - 4 TBC 1.15pm Food Van 

 

GOLF 

Venue Time 
Bus To 
Venue 

Bus to 
SJC 

Bus to 
View 

Lunch 

North Ryde 5.45am – 9.15am 5.45am 8.45am 1.15pm Food Van 

 

Transport for Saturday 18th June 
Forward Journeys 

5.45am 

College Coaster from SJC to North Ryde Golf Course 

Golf 

 

6.45am 

College Rosa (20) from SJC to Barker College, Hornsby 

Rugby: 16F 

 

6.45am 

1 bus (57) from SJC to Trinity Grammar School, Prospect Rd, Summer Hill 

Rugby: 10th, 16B, 13H 

 

7.00am 

College Higer from SJC to St Ignatius’ College, Riverview 

Rugby: 14F 

Soccer: 6th   

 

8.00am 

1 bus (25) from SJC to Ewin Park, Tennent Parade, Ashbury 

Cross Country 

 

8.00am 

1 bus (57) from SJC to St Ignatius’ College, Riverview 

Rugby: 11th, 15F, 14D 

 



8.45am 

1 bus (57) from SJC to The Kings School, Parramatta 

Rugby: 6th, 12th, 16H 

 

9.00am 

2 buses (110) from SJC to St Ignatius’ College, Riverview 

Rugby: 7th, 9th, 15D, 14B 

Soccer: 5th, 15B 

 

10.00am 

1 bus (45) plus College Higer (41) from SJC to St Ignatius’ College, Riverview 

Rugby: 16A, 15B, 14A, 13D 

 

10.45am 

College Rosa (24) from SJC to St Ignatius’ College, Riverview 

Tennis: 1st & 2nd  

 

11.00am 

1 bus (50) plus College Higer (41) from SJC to St Ignatius’ College, Riverview 

Rugby: 5th, 16E, 15A, 13B 

 

12noon 

1 bus (57) plus College Rosa (24) from SJC to St Ignatius’ College, Riverview 

Rugby: 4th, 16D, 13A, 13F 

 

12noon 

1 coach (45) from SJC to St Ignatius’ College, Riverview 

Rugby: 1st, 2nd  

 

1.15pm 

9 buses (450) plus College Higer (41) plus College Rosa (24)  from SJC to St Ignatius’ 

College, Riverview 

Rugby: 3rd, 8th, 10th, 11th, 16A, 16B, 16F, 16G, 15C, 15F, 14C, 14D, 14E, 14F, 14G, 13C, 

13E, 13G, 13H 

Soccer: 3rd, 4th, 16B, 16C, 15A, 14A, 14B, 13A, 13C 

Golf 

Tennis  

AFL 

Cross Country 

 

2.00pm 

2 buses (90) plus College Higer (41) plus College Rosa (24)  from SJC to St Ignatius’ 

College, Riverview 

Rugby: 16C, 15E, 15G 

Soccer: 1st, 2nd, 13B 

 

 

Transfer Journeys 

 

8.45am 

College Coaster from North Ryde Golf Course to SJC 

Golf 

 

9.10am 

College Rosa (20) from Barker College, Hornsby to SJC 

Rugby: 16F 

 

9.10am 

College Higer (41) from St Ignatius’ College, Riverview to SJC 

Rugby: 14F 

Soccer: 6th  

 



10.10am 

2 buses (95) from St Ignatius’ College, Riverview to SJC 

Rugby: 10th, 11th, 15F, 14D, 14F 

 

10.10am 

1 bus (57) from Trinity Grammar School, Prospect Rd, Summer Hill to SJC 

Rugby: 10th, 16B, 13H 

 

10.15am 

1 bus (25) from Ewin Park, Tennent Parade, Ashbury to SJC 

Cross Country 

 

12.25pm 

1 bus (57) from The Kings School, Parramatta to St Ignatius’ College, Riverview 

Rugby: 6th, 12th, 16H 

 

 

 

Return Journey 

 

4.45pm 

 

15 buses plus College Higer from St Ignatius’ College, Riverview 

to SJC 

 

5.30pm 

 

College Rosa from St Ignatius’ College, Riverview to SJC 

 

 

MEALS 

Cross Country  

8.45am  50 Bottles of Water + 25 Mars Bars 

Golf 

9.00am  Late Breakfast (cooked) for 10 in Y9 Ref 

Rugby 

11.30pm Lunch (Salad Bar & grilled chicken) in Y9 Ref for 34: 1st & 2nd  

 

 

 

12.00pm – 2.30pm Food Van at St Ignatius’ College, Riverview 

 
 

 


